We bring quality to light.Data sheet
The DMS 505 is based on a 6-axis goniometer with 3 motorized axes.
The measurement system permits angle-dependent analysis of all
electro-optical characteristics of displays, including luminance, contrast,
and color properties of displays at different viewing angles and variable
electrical driving.
The DMS 505 is ideal for determining the characteristics of displays for
mobile applications (smartphones, tablet PCs) with the comprehensive

3 DMSControl software range: 380 … 800 nm
4 DMSControl data point interval: 1 nm
Order information
Order number Description
Basic system
DMS-505-1
Model DMS 505-1 comprising:
Goniometer with 3 motorized and 3 manual axes; microscope viewing optics; fast photometer PMT 3/100; 2 x HEL-4 light
sources; transmissive illumination; DHS diffuse-reflective source; GRU with ASG-1 (1 channel) and power amplifier PA 3/60;
light shielding box; PC with table; DMSControl and ViPer software
DMS-505-4
Model DMS 505-4 comprising:
Goniometer with 3 motorized and 3 manual axes; microscope viewing optics; fast photometer PMT 3/100; 2 x HEL-4 light
sources; transmissive illumination; DHS diffuse-reflective source; GRU with ASG-4 (4 channels) and power amplifiers PA 3/60;
light shielding box; PC with table; DMSControl and ViPer software
Options - Temperature control
DMS-3-10 HCS-3 temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit
DMS-3-20 HCS-3A temperature chamber with ThermoStream control unit
Options - Light sources and illumination systems
DMS-5-10 HEL-4 light source with 150 W tungsten halogen lamp
DMS-5-12 LC-8 xenon light source for higher light output
DMS-5-20 PID-800 parallel illumination device (collimated beam)
DMS-5-30 VADIS-800 variable aperture diffuse illumination source for reflective measurement
DMS-5-41 DHS-HC diffusing hemisphere for evaluating the contrast of reflective displays; illumination geometry similar to HCS-3 source
DMS-5-60 PLS LED point-light source illumination for measurement of BRDF
Options – Light measuring devices
DMS-1-10
CCD spectrometer set for DMS systems; incl. CAS 140CT VIS model
(CAS140CT-151) 360 nm – 830 nm (usable spectral range depending on software used)
Options – DUT driving
DMS-2-10 Keithley 2400 series source meter set for DMS, including cabling and interface
Options – Software
DMS-SW-35 DCI device control interface for external devices (for DMSControl)
DMS-SW-40 Report generator for data export to Excel spread sheets
d
s_
d
m